KBJ6005G - KBJ610G
Document number: DS21207 Rev. 9 - 2
1 of 4
June 2009
© Diodes Incorporated
KBJ6005G - KBJ610G
6.0A GLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER

© Diodes Incorporated
KBJ6005G - KBJ610G
Ordering Information  (Note 5)
Part Number Case Packaging
KBJ6005G KBJ 20/Tube
KBJ601G KBJ 20/Tube
KBJ602G KBJ 20/Tube
KBJ604G KBJ 20/Tube
KBJ606G KBJ 20/Tube
KBJ608G KBJ 20/Tube
KBJ610G KBJ 20/Tube
Notes: 5.  For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Package Outline Dimensions
KBJ
Dim Min Max